
ST. MARY’S NURSERY SCHOOL, PRAYAGRAJ 
CLASS –LKG/UKG 

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 
TIME-TABLE 2025-26 

 
LKG/UKG 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
09/09/25 Tuesday Drawing / Colouring, Conversation  

10/09/25 Wednesday 
English Written / English 
Recitation 

11/09/25 Thursday English Dictation / G.K. 
12/09/25 Friday Maths Written, Maths Recognition 
13/09/25 Saturday Hindi Reading & Recognition 
14/09/25 Sunday HOLIDAY  
15/09/25 Monday Hindi Written / Hindi Recitation 
16/09/25 Tuesday Hindi Dictation / Value Education  

17/09/25 Wednesday 
English Reading & Recognition / 
E.V.S. 

18/09/25 Thursday Story Narration 
 


